T R LR RABRAT

Micro photons (Shanghai)Technology Co., LTD ngal:%ié'élﬁ% 5 ﬁ\i@ﬁ)\m‘j& WWW.miCI‘OphOtOl‘lS.Cl‘l

O band &3 Yt4FiA2E (PDFA)

FmiTes

B 7S Fiberlabs YERURIEIR, BIFERER: ORER, SIKER, CIRER, LIKER. MUK
FRETUTNE . BHMELAMORE: (Booster Amplifier) , FRUARIEHIASS
(Pre-Amplifier) o {IEF, 1 8dB~40dB Ak,

AMP-FL8611-OB &5 @—ME T E B MBI AR AR O R EL AL RS,
ZIBRERTE 1300nm A ARRIBE® T LK T 25dB KL ERSE S .

Fmis

o HIHINZE: 13~22dBm
- UERIIRE R

. FRRIEmE

. AL

s BIHIHERSEBBEREN
« ACC/ ALC 1= 121E

[z FA 4l

. . MIBEE
. TR

. MRS NE

. RIRIF

021-56461550 021-64149583 info@microphotons.com www.microphotons.cn



X % ( ) PE
é..". H TAI%FO phﬁﬁsgifgﬁﬁygo LT—5l BEEZmIEE, WIBBEA M www.microphotons.cn

ARIER
ESKEEKEHE 1280 ~ 1320nm
>+20dBm >+16dBm >+10dBm
= Ay I s;_z *
BRRHIE "L (>100mW) ( >40mW) (>10mW)
18im "2 >35dB >20dB >10dB
IR ZE "2 <7dB
AR HIET ACC/ ALC
. Input power, Output power, LD current, LD
HIESH
temperature, Case temperature
L2 {RIFINEE Remote shutdown interlock
g I 224 ==
MATHEESREL 1 0B
i *3
AR HE O RS232C/1EEE488.2(GP-IB)
PN Tl byvan SMF
Sk FC/PC
TERE 0~40°C
EFERE -10~60°C
R~ (mm) *4: HxWx D 88 x 430 x 350 88 x 260 x 350
Ih#E <50W <30W
e AC 100 ~ 240V (50/60Hz)
- pah

1EANES : 0dBm@1310nm

2 BWANES | -30dBm@1310nm

3 BfnE(HE) BILUSE.
BE0OEED

021-56461550 021-64149583 info@microphotons.com www.microphotons.cn



o8 e L s R =
. R EmeT AT aT BEZMIERE, YOWB AW : Www.microphotons.cp

Micro photons (Shanghai)Technology Co., LTD
:;-ﬁ{_
BRI
30 : . -
AMP-8611-0B-16
-'.?....?n
& LT & .
ﬁo'. ."..-
20 g W W
= 2 * :.
= 'I .‘..-.'...‘... s
< I ** *e
S 1@ v, *
a #:Cain, 4 :NF (-30dBm signal) s
Z 40 L. *:Gain, 4:NF (-10dBm signal) | =
¢ :Gain, & :NF { (dBm signal)
: z ik aasd
ad
fhdanhaapsdanads
{} | | E
1280 1290 1300 1310 1320 1330
Wavelength (nm)
30 ; - T - 20
A}:{P-EEII-QBJE
; ; ob
: = (]
?iitt?titon.... DD
| |
g Q00 g s o 10 7
= * Cain o ® =
S 4 NF O L =2
z O Qutput power O . 5
5 o E
iy o =
10 & 0 E‘
i =
dassabpassdssssbhandand
5 | : |
O Signal wavelength: 1310 nm
0 - R
-40 =30 -20 -10 0

Input power (dBm)

021-56461550 021-64149583 info@microphotons.com www.microphotons.cn



T L) R F AR

Micro photons (Shanghai)Technology Co., LTD E%Fﬁ[ﬁlﬁlrﬁ 5 XK@%)\WJI\QE . WWW.miCI‘OphOtODS.CD

EtRRE IAHRAE

NF FF

Typical near field (0.45 m from Typical far field (1 m from output
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